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UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

UO-2B-5343

-L- Sta.  12+09.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

BEGIN TIP PROJECT B-5343

-L- Sta.  21+31.77

END CONSTRUCTION

END TIP PROJECT B-5343
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BRIDGE #169

CIRCLE BAR D RANCH, LLC

DB 1302 PG 42

WILLOW OAKS PLANTATION, LLC

DB 1077 PG 1830

CASCADE CREEK PROPERTIES, LLC

DB 1130 PG 1455

OWNER PER GIS WEBSITE

DEED NOT FOUND

CAROLINE FRANKLIN HOLLIDAY

4" STEEL

TALL GRASS
OLD DRIVE WAY

GRASS AND GRAVEL

FOUNDATION

CONC

OLD CONC PAD

 CONC WALL

WOODS

GUY

VALVE

MARKER MONUMENT

FORCEMAIN VALVE

MARKER MONUMENT

FORCEMAIN VALVE

WOODS

WOODS
WOODS

TALL GRASS
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DIP

DIP
PVC

PVC

BED (TYP)

MIN DEPTH 10’ BELOW CREEK

NEW GAS BORE UNDER CREEK.

REMAIN IN PLACE (TYP)

EXISTING O/H POWER TO

REMAIN IN PLACE (TYP)

EXISTING O/H POWER TO

BRIDGE TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING GAS ATTACHED TO

U/G GAS

TIE TO EXISTING

U/G GAS

TIE TO EXISTING

(D
E

T
)

(ATTACHED TO EXISTING POWER POLES)

PROPOSED O/H TELEPHONE

CONSTRUCTION. 

DRAINAGE PRIOR TO THE START OF

NOT CONFLICT WITH THE PROPOSED 

IN PLACE TO A SUFFICIENT DEPTH TO

EXISTING FORCE MAIN TO BE LOWERED

PRIOR TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION. 

CONFLICT WITH THE PROPOSED DRAINAGE

PLACE TO A SUFFICIENT DEPTH TO NOT

EXISTING GAS MAIN TO BE LOWERED IN

REM.

REM.

ABANDON

ABANDON

ABANDON ABANDON ABANDON

ABANDONABANDON

U/G TELEPHONE

TIE TO EXISTING 

PROPOSED TELEPHONE POLE

   DAMAGE TO THE DIP FORCE MAIN DURING CONSTRUCTION.

   IN PLACE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE PRECAUTIONS TO PREVENT

1) THE EXISTING DIP FORCE MAIN AND CREEK CROSSING IS TO REMAIN

NOTES:

OUTSIDE OF PROJECT LIMITS

TIE TO EXISTING U/G TELEPHONE
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+15(L)

45’
+07.08(L)

38’
EXIST R/W
+00 (L)

EXIST R/W
+35(L)

45’
+50(L)

EXIST R/W
+76(L)

45’
EXIST R/W
+15(L)

45’
+00(L)

45’
R/W
EXIST
+90 (L)

25’
+20(DR)

21’
+62(DR)

EXIST R/W
+01(L)

EXIST R/W
+36(L)

54’
+38.14(L)

73.85’
+05(L)

74.65’
+40(L)

+13

+13

+07

+07

0401

15"

TB2GI

0402

C

C

C

C

C

F F

FF
F

C
F

F

C

C

C

C

F
F

C

C
C

C

C


